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RESOLUTION NO. 110-069
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

A RESOLUTION APPROVING THE PAYMENT OF CLAIMS THROUGH THE PERIOD

BEGINNING MARCH 1, 2022
AND
ENDING MARCH 31, 2022

WHEREAS, THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF SIERRA COUNTY, NEW
MEXICO, MEETING IN REGULAR PUBLIC SESSION ON APRIL 17, 2022 DESIRES TO

PROVIDE FOR THE EQUITABLE AND REASONABLE PAYMENT OF CLAIMS DUE AND
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE, AND:

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, THAT CLAIMS, PURCHASE VOUCHERS AND
WARRANTS DETAILED AND ATTACHED HERETO, PAYABLE FROM THE VARIOUS

FUNDS, IN THE AMOUNT OF $2,133,841.59 ARE PASSED, APPROVED AND ADOPTED
ON THIS 17TH DAY OF APRIL, 2022.

ATTEST:

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SIERRA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

- S D,

TRAVIS DAY, COMMISSIONER

H-r

G GRKINSCOMMISSIONER

" %Mép

SHELLY K, TRUJILLO, COUNTY CLERK J//S PAXON, COMMISSI@NER
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Date: 4/11/22  7:48:13 DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION 110-069
DEBITS CREDITS
EEEEEIEISEEES ST E NI AR EES RN NN CE TS oaIAECRENNESsEEEEAREEsEs s EEEsEsEESEaEEEERE
**DEPT COUNTY INDIGENT CLAIMS 108,467.13 .aa
406-T0-2002 FULL-TIME SALARIES 1,643.20 .00
406-70-2006 BERA MATCH 9.80% 157.03 .00
406-70-2007 FICA MATCH-7.65% 261.75 .0g
406-70-2220 POSTAGE 3.71 .00
406-70-2660 GROUP INSURANCE MATCH 90% 1,334.80 oo
406-70-2662 RETIREE INSURAMNCE 72.87 .00
406-70-2668 INDIGENT BURIAL 1.800.00 .bo
406-70-2870 COUNTY SUPPORTED MEDICAID 1/16% 32,471.46 .00
406-70-2872 SAFETY NET CARE POOL 1/12% 431,295.28 .o
406-70-2873 INDIGENT HOSPITAL CLAIMS 25,227.23 -0
=rsssssssamsssEmIsaam fecemsscscssssssEcSEIESSSSSSENSEEEESSSSSsssoSsssossosssSsSERsNSSSENSEsESESssssas
*«TOTAL HILLSBORO FIRE DEPT. 7,036.87 .00
BN EEISE IR EEI SN NN SRS SEEESCEEISSSSSSCoSCECSES SN SEIENSNESESSSosssssooc=somsssEssSIEssasEmEsEssmssss
«*DEPT HILLSBORO FIRE 7,036.87 .00
407-75-2221 TELEPHONE/MAINTENANCE/UPGRADE 483 .65 .0o
407-75-2330 EQUIPMENT/VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 1,518.90 _o0
407-75-2441 FUEL 82.17 .00
407-75-2550 BUILDING REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 231.48 .g0
407=-75=-2552 UTILITIES 296.71 -oo
407-75-295%9 CAPITAL UNDER $5,000 4,423,986 0o
T R S GRS PR smsssmsssssss=cssscssssssssosssssssEsssssssssssssso=s=s
*=TOTAL ARREY/DERRY FIRE DEPT. 2,547.89 .00
SEmEsssssssasasssSsssssasscassssSsES SIS ESSEESSSIEEEEENEAESESSNSEIESEASCAEASSISSSSSSsRSEESAASAESSSEsEESsssssss
«=DEPT ARREY/DERRY FIRE 2,547 .89 .00
409-77-2221 TELEPHONE /MAINTENANCE /UPGRADE 164 .10 .on
405-77-2441 FUEL 154 31 .00
409-77-2550 BUILDING REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 58.81 .o
409-77-2552 UTILITIES 1,520.67 .00
409-77-2999 CAPITAL UNDER $5,000 450.00 .60
SEmEEssEEssSESEsSEsSSSSSSSSSEESSSIEssSSSIESASSSSSSsEIEEANIESEEEESSEEESEESSSSSSESESSSSISTSEISISSESISRSEEENSESSEN
=+ TOTAL WINSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 9,735 688 .00
sssss=sssssccasssssssssamsSSISSSoISSSSSSISTSEESSISSSSSESESNSESNINSENSESSSSsSsSSsssSsssssssssSsssssssssssssasssss
s=DEPT WINSTON 5,715 &8 o6
410-74-2221 TELEPHONE /MAINTENANCE/ UPGRADE 305,94 .00
410-74-2310 EQUIPMENT/VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 2.047.00 .o
410-74-2550 BUILDING REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 131.00 .00
410-74-2552 UTILITIES 655_32 .oo
410-74-2999 CAPITAL UNDER §5,000 6,596.52 .00
E S s EsEEEEESEEAEAErEEEEAEESSIEESSESEESESSESSSISSSSSSS SIS ESSSSESS S EESESSENERENSsASsNANEsSsEsssssmssssssssasEs
**TOTAL MONTICELLO FIRE DEPARTMENT 951 .89 .00
szmamssssasssssssssarassaszssssscasassoEssssasssssassassssssssassass L LT T e e
=+DEFT MONTICELLO FIRE 551.89 .oo
411-78-2221 TELEPHONE /MAINTENANCE/UBGRADE 662 .70 .00
411-78-2550 BUILDING REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 86.18 .00
411-78-2552 UTILITIES 201.01 .00
SIS sEEESEIIEISESCESINEISISASSISEISISSESEEIEETENSE ssssssssssssssss=ssss== szz=zzss=ssssEssssEssEs=ss
=+ TOTAL CABALLO FIRE DEPARTMENT 31,960.40 0o
SEsEEsESSEASSSSSSSSEsSSISSSSSSSSSEESSISISESSSSESSSSISSSENNSSSISSSSSNSRSANNETSESEEISINSSSSSEmsSSsSssSssssssssssssss
w*DEPT CABALLO FIRE 31,960.40 .00
413-80-2221 TELEPHONE /MAINTENANCE/UPGRADE 168 .07 .00
413-80-2330 EQUIPMENT /VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 16.23 .00
413-80-2441 FUEL 2931.52 .00
413-80-2550 BUILDING REPATRS/MAINTENANCE 247.8¢ .00
413-80-2552 UTILITIES 221.95 .00
413-80-2900 CAPITAL OUTLAY 9,765.00 .00
413-80-2959 CAPITAL UNDER $5, 000 21, 247.77 .oo
=+ TOTAL LAS PALOMAS FIRE DEPT 85,714.78 . oo
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Date: 4/11/22 7i48:13 DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION 110-069

DEBITS CREDITS
477-71-2222 PRINTING & PUBLISHING 941 .17 00
R e e e s RS S E s AMe RS S ESSE S SASsMASSIEISC SRS NmAsssSSSssssMESESEICEIEEASSESSEICSSsasams
== TOTAL GRANT PROJECTS 458_ 9631 95 oo
e e e e A R R A ATl SS S SEEREEEEEESEEEEEENEEEESsassEEEEE
**DEPT COMMISSIONERS 408,179 24 .00
500-00-2091 ARPA BROADBAND 408,379.24 00
A N NI I NI AN NSNS ISR C eSS ANSESSSEESEEEmSEEEETEEEEEEeee .o
== DEPT LAW ENFORCEMENT 6,744 .42 .op
500-08-2005 OVERTIME PAY 6.265.12 .00
500-08-2007 FICA MATCH-7.65% 479,30 00
e e A N N S S SN A N R NA S s s E AN EAESSEEEEEmEEEEEE—s EE ..
=+DEPT DETENTION 15,218.33 .00
500-09-2086 IDP/RISE 15,218.33 . 00
B s S R AR R RS S N NS R Ee NN AEEEESE SN AeASEEEESEEESASAEENESSSESSSEEESeEEESSemoe
=*DEPT BHIZ GRANT 16,152.21 .00
500-46-2106 CONTRACT SERVICES 16,152.21 .Go
i T T T LT U S
=*DEPT LEAD GRANT 3,890.00 ]
500-47-2106 CONTRACT SERVICES 3,850.00 ]
NN SEs s E ARSI ES e es SR EEEEEEASEseEsmsmE e EE s S SAESTAS IS AEEEESS eSS e e
=*DEFT RISE GRANT 1,500.00 .oo
500-48-2106 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,500.00 . oo
'IlIk---‘l=--==l'--lt-l====l=l!xl!-----:-x::x--Illldn-x-:-x!'.n.t.x-x==Il-lll-----vxxx--..-n.--nx-x::x----.n---
«*=DEPT COSSAP FEDERAL GRANT 7.,079.75 .o
500-49-2108 CONTRACT SERVICES 5,549.87 oo
500-49-2330 EQUIPMENT /VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 431.75 .00
S00-49-2898 EQUIPMENT LEASE 1.486.13 .0

S S NN NN E NN AesSEEEEEE IS NS EsSSESSISsCTSSsESEEEaSssssTssasSsamamEss

**TOTAL LEGISLATIVE APPROPRIATIONS 101,856 .25 oo

S ssssmsEEEE IS ESCsSssrEESSEEEsSsEsSsemsSEs—sz=o=

**DEPT CAPITAL PROJECTS 301,B56.25 oo
502-56-2977 LEGISLATIVE APPROP-ROAD EQUIP. 254, 426._00 .00
502-56-2978 LEG. APPROP-ARREY BASEBALL FIELD 834.25 a0
502-56-2985 LEG APPROP-21ZF9157 46,536.00 00
33"!1‘lll--I-l‘li-'-lixﬁwlllllll‘ﬂ---x-"ll'lllll.l----.---.lllllll-x-xlIIII'IIIII.I-!----'-!
* & TOTAL ELECTRONIC MONITORING 6,680.36 oo
R ms s e R SR RIS S AN AS SN S eSS IS NNENISSETIESEOISSENNEEEEESSSccccsssaan
««DEPT ELECTRONIC MONITORING 6,680.36 oo
507-29-32032 CONTRACTS 6,680.36 oo
N N S A AN N A e NN AN SN NS A e A e NSNS AN SN SN e S
*=TOTAL DWI PROGRAM FEES 2,560.18 .an
B S N RS EE SN AN S EE ST EE RN ANASSSEAEEEASAECeEESAessArEEAEEAEEESSSESseAsSSEEEEEEEEEEEE
«=DEPFT DWI PROGRAM FEES FUND 2,560.18 .00
508-39-2002 FULL-TIME SALARIES B854 .88 .00
508-39-2006 PERA MATCH 9.80% 83.77 oo
S08-19-2007 FICA MATCH-7.65% 65.41 .00
S08-39-2223 SUPPLIES 1.457.47 a0
508-19-2441 FUEL 80.46 .00
508-39-2660 GROUP INSURANCE MATCH 90% 1.09 0o
50B-319-2662 RETIREE INSURANCE 17.10 ag
eSS mEs s EEEmssssssms oSS EEEEEESSSSSssssSSESSSIEEESSSSSSSSSSSSASENESSSISISSISITEITISSENESsSSSSssosossccssams
**TOTAL DWI DISTRIBUTION 17,280.10 .00
e ssEssmssssssszssssssssmmsmass s=sssssmssss=ss==scscz=ssasssssz=:
*+DEDFT DWI DISTRIBUTION FUND 17,280.10 oo
509-38-2002 FULL-TIME SALARIES 3,712.80 oo
509-3R-2008 PERA MATCH 2 .80% 363 84 .00
509-38-2007 FICA MATCH-T 65% 284 .01 .00
509-318-2106 CONTRACT SERVICES 3,424 .00 .00
509-38-2221 TELEPHONE/MAINTENANCE/UPGRADE 468.24 .Bo

505-38-2225 SUPPLIES B,364.67 -oo
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Date: 4/11/22 T:47:10 |CHECEO) CHECK LISTING RESOLUTION 110-06%9 Page: 1

CH# DATE Name Description Line Item Invoice & DATE PO & Amount
DD ¥ 42749 ATWELL, SHANE T PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-02-2002 T 313 .43
313.43
03/03/2022
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 113,43
AN EE ST EE TN E SN NNaESssssccEssSaESNARECOEaC IS SEEESEESESEESEeSESESToc==m
DD RO26848 HOLGUIN, JOCELYN PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 & f 1085 .12
1085.12
a3/o3/zo22
ADMINISTRATION 1085 .12
o o N N B 8 o I S B S = o S 3 0 B 8 e B B S S
DD RO2684G MENA, REBECCA L PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TD-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 F A 1014.70
1014.70
03/ea/zo22
ADMINISTRATION 1814 .70
B O B B = e e m e m e mma memazzz=s=zsssssssssmemasss=s=s
DD RO2EES0 MIRANDA, DORA PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 P 477 .45
795.74 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TD-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 4o 238.71
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 /I 79.58
ADMINISTRATION 795.74
L O B o 0 B 0 0 B 0 0
DD ROZE8S51 TOOK, KELL A PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 I 373.12
746.29 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 T0-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 o# 149.28
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 i 149.25
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 P T4.64

ADMINISTRATION 746.29
e e O O O L T S A S SN S E S SR AW
DD R026852 WEBB, CHARLENE G FYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 . 3247.87
31247 .87
03fo3/2022
ADMINISTRATION 3247.87
s===e= == e e e e e e 8 A e e e R A A e A S S T AN N A A A SN NN NS NS NN IS I A s sES N SREaE R A
DD RO25853 WHITNEY, KEITH WESLEY FYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 P 592.53
592.53
oa/oifeoez
ADMINISTRATION 592.53

S S S NN S S RSN S SIS INSENSSSSS IS SCSE SIS ESENENNENEEESSSSSSSSSSSESSSSESSEISEEEE

DD E026854 WILSON, KRISTIE D PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 rHod 1094.01
1094 .01
03/D3/2022
ADMINISTRATION 1093 .01
N o L B B B A B R M T N NS RS e s N RN S s s S a s ca s s SN AN AR A SR eSS Eas RS e
DD RO28855 ENGLE, LARITA M PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 406-70-2002 A 521.79
579.79 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 406-70-2002 /! 58.00
03/03/2022

COUNTY INDIGENT CLAIMS 573,73

AEEGEEE

e S e e s R S S S S S e MSESEISESS S SC S ENENEESSSCSCSCSSSSSSSIENESSSSSoSSCCoCoCSSSSSSESENANEIEEEEISSSSSEES

SEmzEssssmsssssesssssess=szssszaszsssmss
DD RO26856 BARDOLIWALA, JINAL V BYRL FM-02/11/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 A 605.04
75631 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26,/2022 401-06-2002 £ 75.861
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 £ o 75 B8

PROPERTY ASSESSMENTS 756,31



Dace: s/11/22 7:47:10 (CHECED) CHECK LISTING RESQOLUTION 110-069 Page: 2

CK# DATE Name Description Line Item Invoice # DATE PO B Amount
EEmmsssmssss=sasessmmEsSSocasMesEsccccsssmass NS R L R R S oA e RS S e s s e e -
DD ROZ6857 BARNES, CHEALSEY D PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TD-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 Fall 365 .32

E76.50 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 422-66-2002 P ¢ 243 52
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02,/26/2022 401-06-2002 F A 40.59
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 422-66-2002 o/ 27.07
PROPERTY ASSESSMENTS 405.91 REAPPRAISAL FUND 270.59
B
DD RO26858 COULTER, ASHLEIGH A PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 i 7 1383.50
1383 .50
03/03/2022
PROPERTY ASSESSMENTS 1383 .30
::xlllIII=====x!"Iln:::x:-'|.txxx=x=-;!l.---xx:-:xll.lu:r::-----ﬂvw l--qu-'-----tzx-.-.--:====--.Ixa-==-x:-'-n.--:-=-==-----‘lll-lx::zn:nl'llllilk!z!!:ll:l’l'Il
DD RO2&B53 HUSTON, MICHAEL D PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-06-2001 b 1603 .51
1603.51
oafo3/2022

PROPERTY ASSESSMENTS 1603.51

D N N S S N AN S e e s S E AN S s SR ANE St SN NS S s pa s e e TS EEEEIESCISSCASSEN NS ISCOSTISCSESEEBsEEsmssm=s=

DD 026860 MONTENEGRD, ERNESTINA PYRL FM-02/13/2022 T0-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 P 539.82
399 .67 PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TD-02/26/2022 422-66-2002 P 347.38
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 Ao 5.00
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 422-66-2002 A 7.51

PYRL FM-02/13/2022 T0-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 b 59.97

PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 422-66-2002 Y 319.99

PROPERTY ASSESSMENTS 504 79 REAPPRAISAL FUND 354 .88

q-sn----n---:n-u---nn-:x--z-u--r---::=--==-ul-ll--=--x-.|.x---nx---.-tnz--:--u-.--.-.-x----.--.-x.xx----.-.,-.=xx:.-..--—-.-.----.--.------.-..-.-.--xa::

=z=masssasss

DD RO26861 WOMACK, VIRGINIA PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 V| 300.29
556.10 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 422-66-2002 A 200.20
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-06-2002 /o 33.17
PYRL FM-02/131/2022 TO-02/26/2022 422-56-2002 A 22_24
PROPERTY ASSESSMENTS 333.886 REAPPRAISAL FUND 2122 45
e e N e e S e e e A A R A S N S S a SN RS R s e SN SRR S S s e e s TN P AR RS S eSS SN SA AN N N a e Te A a A Naa
DD ROZ6862 ARMIJO, CORTNEY PYRL FM-02/131/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-2002 VA 598.50
665 .01 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-2002 ¥ 66.51
Ca/03 /2022

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK 665.01

.-nx-u.;.g---.:---.-------.-..x.--.-.-..-....-.-.xxx-.a..n.-:.-:x....-t.-.,n=-x--..---.:.::=-yx..-..-.==nn-;.......:.:::z----;;-.--.-.n---=x==-===--:ra-----h-------x

DD RO26BED BEAN, AMBER L PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-20032 ! 148.57
148.57
03/03/2022
QFFICE OF COUNTY CLEREK 148.57
R N N s . S R T S esssANESEESSSS SIS SSsEEEsS TIssEES=sss S=TIssEEs=S=s LR e T B Y R T T T
DD ROZ6B64 COLON THOMSON, CATRIONA DYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-2002 I 290,33
362.91 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-2002 r ! 16.28
03/01/2022 PYRL FM-02/131/2022 T0-02/26/2022 401-04-2002 P 1630
OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK ig2.91
ZzmmESsssssc=czsccsssssssssssssss=as
DD RC26BAS DAVIS, EILEEN I PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-20032 £ 650.95
813.68 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-2002 f = a1 1
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/131/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-D4-2002 P | 81.40

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK B11 .68



Date: 4/11/22 T:47:10 (CHECEQ) CHECK LISTING RESOLUTION 110-089% Page - i
CK# DATE Name Description Line Item Invoice # DATE PO # Amount

e N s S s s e s N N S N N SN SRS S A BN A R S E s NN A S I e e A N RN A R e s e s s as e NN ae AR s skt S smans a e
DD E026B66 TRUJILLO, SHELLY & PYRL FM-02/13/2023 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-2001 i f 1274 22
1274 .22
03/03/2022

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK 1274.22

S=c=ssssmsesssssss=ssc==z====

T A R Ne S S s EE S S NSNS SIS ANNESESEE TSN EEEAESISSSEAEENESEICIICIEEENSEECSECsEEmE

DD RO2Z68E7 WHITEHEAD, AMY PYRL FPM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-04-2002 / 1123 .82
1123.82
03/03/2022

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK 11231 .82

N N N s s s R s s s A N SN S TSN NS S S S NN S s r s e TS e NS NN e Ao S oS s EaEEESS RS aEnE S mEsEsEsaEEm.

DD RO2EBER DAY, TRAVIS L PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-00-2001 o §95.61
695,61

03/03/2022

COMMISSIONERS 695 _§1

l-l-llxl-‘-l-'llilll£l=-==ﬂ--"lllﬁ¢====llw!IlIlltt:zi=='ullll.l‘x:==lxn'l'lIl:z:====III!I[‘AElx:z::::----.--.lgkﬂ-:::====xn-'-lIIlIlll£l==x=========K’=-"-"“II"'

DD RO2686% PAXON. JAMES E JR PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-00-2001 P 4 587 .74
587.74

03/03/2022

COMMISSIONERS 587_74
IIIlli!llkt!!tl-x-"Illll-l‘ﬂ--Exﬂlilllllllltll::.l....llIIIllll:--'I L R s e T Y T T
DD RD25870 HOPKINS, WILLTAM PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-00-2001 P T42.64
742.64
0i/03 /2022
COMMISSIONERS 742,64
e o o e T S N B O A L 0 B 0 om0 0 B e i e
DD RO25871 FLORA, BRITTMEY M PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 508-39-2002 R 151,19
755.88 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 s 453.50
031/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 508-39-2002 f 12.91
PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-0D1-2002 P 62.569
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 I 56.69
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 508-35-2002 P & i8.9%0
DWI PROGRAM FEES FUND 183 .00 ADMINISTRATION 572.88
—-——------'-x-x-----——----.--x-=x-=-==L-¢¢ll----tr-===-=-'Ill-lllt-zzn-=='l'—ll--ltz:u:::x-!-—.l-lIall==n-==lx:-l.'u.'II1::1r:x:r:--::‘t:‘ﬂ:lﬂliiﬂ-ll!"
0D E026872 LEE. GEORGE A PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 510-37-2002 /o 587.98
587,98
03/03/2022
DWI GRANT FUND 587 .98
-.---l--—t-----t.—---:n--:nln-:xn‘xll--i-x:xx:nlenl......l-u=;=n=ux=-l.lhﬂnnz::===nq=-.-I--l-gn---:::::z:;u.-illl(lll::z::::z::::::::u======:11!==ﬂlﬂ:ll‘l"“'l""l
DD RO2EB73 LUCERDO, SANDRA SEGURA PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 EF 396.89
858.15 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 P 171.863
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 T0-02,/26/2022 401-01-2002 P 203.81
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TQ-02/26/2022 401-01-2002 L 85.82
ADMINISTRATION 858 .15
D e e e e L e e N L L L L L L L L R L L T T ——— - R S s ss s M e I I I SIS SIS IS S SIS S TSI S S SESESISEISEI SIS SIS
DD EO26874 SEGURA, VENESSA C PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 509-38-2002 P 626.25
894 &5 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 509-38-2002 5 178.93
Q3s03/z2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 509-38-2002 A 89.47
DWI DISTRIBUTION FUND B9% 65
S sEssasmEsssmsSSESIESSSESSESIIESSSESSSSSEsSSNEANSMsSEEESEEsSmsSESESs

e D b L LT L T T



Date- 4/11/22 7:47:18 [CHECSD) CHECK LISTING RESOLUTION 110-069 Page . 4

CR# DATE Name Description Line Item Invoice # DATE PO B Amounc
DD RO26875 WILLIAMS, BVAN R PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 629-03-2002 [ 1470.03
1470.03
03/e3/2022
EMERGENCY MGMT SERVICE 1470.03
N NS E eSS S SN EIEE S EEs S S S S A ST NSNS SCCEESCESSESSEANNMEEEESEESESESSosooEsCIEEANSSmsAeNSSSETosESosscooosSSSSEooosScEmcsossssEsmEos
DD RO26876 ARMIJO, ERNIE L PYRL FM-02/11/2023 TO-02/26/2022 401-02-2002 ' 390 .44
990 .44
03/03/2022
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 990 44
SR NS as s S NN EAES S S S AN NSNS SN S ST TR SEEIEEEE AN S SESSSSSSESEE SIS ANE NN NN EESSSISSEEIESESaSCEERSCESEEISISCSEssSIARESEEESE
DD RO26877 HERRN, MICHAEL PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-02-2002 F A 761.93
846 .60 PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-02-2002 T | 84 .67
03/03 /2022

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 84660

SEEmsEEsETEES

NS SESESECSEESSSSSISSSSSISSNASEEANINEEE

DD ROZE878 ATWELL, TRAVIS PYRL FM-02/113/2022 TO-02/26/2022 627-26-2002 P 1448.69
1448.69
03/03/2022
FLOOD DAMAGE REPAIR 1448.69
AN s AT AN A NSNS RS IS S NSNS AE S SaS S SSEISS ST NENAEIEE SIS NS CESSSSmEEESSSSEEESSSSSSSSISIEESSEESESSESSSEEESEISSNEEEISEISEESENIEEEEISEEEEENERRES
DD ROZEB79 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, HECTOR PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 o 590 08
807,20 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2005 A 177.24
03/03/2022 PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 £ 63.90
F ] 69.98

PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002

DETENTION 907.20
SEEE R EE SIS ESEC AN NS EEESCSSCCEEESSISSISIENNNISESESSSSSSSIISCSEINSNANESESSSSsSssssssssssssss 0 0 B e B S R A
DD RC268BBO BACA., DALLAS J PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-095-2002 i 624 .49
357.44 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 P 20.37
03/pif2022 PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-0%-2005 [ 167.76
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 P 72.37
PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 Lot 72.45
DETENTION 357 .44
NSRS EESSSISESEEE S ASEEE AN AE RIS SIS CISSSSASSSNENEESESSEEssssESoIRSS IS EESSSESSEEESESSSScSSSSSSSESSESESSESSSSISsSEESIRIESSEEEREEE
DD ROZEARI CARRILLO-GARCIA, RAMON G PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-0%-2002 P 711.59
1330.04 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2005 A 4 545.25
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 Pl 73.20
DETENTION 133004
T e e e T Tt T B S S
DD RO2E882 GARCIA, EDEN PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 5 559.27
1250.97 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 i 61.92
93/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2005 oS 501.96
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 I 63.88
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TD-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 F A 63 .34
DETENTION 1250.97
B EE TSI STCT I E I E IS I SIS I SIS N NI SRS AT TS AT ST TS ST I IS I NSRS EEE ST ST SIS SS SIS SSISSSESSISEISS SIS SESEISSESESSSEEISISSISSISISSISSSSSSsISSsS=SS==8
DD RO2EBE3 GOMEZ, FERNANDO PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 4 718.31
1153.77 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 oo 48.23
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2005 A 183.49
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-09-2002 R 3 117.95
PYRL FM-02/131/2022 TO-02/26/2022 401-059-2002 /o 85.77

DETENTION 1153.77
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Date: 4/11/22 7:47:10 [(CHECS&D) CHECK LISTING RESOLUTION 110-089 Page. &

CK# DATE Name Description Line Icem invoice & DATE PO & Amount
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/202Z 405-67-2002 f ! 22,67
PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 402-50-2002 BT 67,95
PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 405-67-2002 L 22 .68
ROAD 553,77 LANDFILL 181.29
B R R R NSRS EE SRR AN R RS AN RIS EEESSSSSSESESaESSESESSSEEESEAmSEANARmNESSESTESSEASIEESESES EEEEESEESTEEEE
DD RO26H94 CARSON, KARL L PYRL FM-02/13,/2022 TO-02/26/2022 402-50-2002 !
935.489 PYRL PM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 402-50-2002 i 2
03/03/2022 PYRL FM-02/13/2022 TO-02/26/2022 402-50-2002 i of
ROAD 5935, 43